27 February 2023 -
5 March 2023

February 2023 March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1T 2 3 45 1T 2 3 45
6 7 8 91011 12 6 7 8 91011 12
1314 15 16 17 18 19 1314 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 27 February
[ 13:30 - 14:00 ESB Science Blast (RDS Simmonscourt )
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 4 March

Sunday 5 March

Madigan, Josepha

13/09/2023 14:19



6 March 2023 -
12 March 2023

March 2023 April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1T 2 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 91011 12 3456 7 89
1314 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 6 March
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 7 March

Wednesday 8 March

14:30 - 15:15 Trinity Business Forum: The Importance of
Inclusion for Business (Trinity Business School)

Friday 10 March
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i
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Madigan, Josepha
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13 March 2023 -
19 March 2023

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 34567809
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 13 March
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 14 March
[ 08:45 - 15:55 Flight to Abu Dhabi
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Thursday 16 March
© 09:30 - 12:00 Flight from Abu Dhabito Doha

Friday 17 March
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 18 March
~ 11:30 - 22:00 Flight from Dubai to Dublin

Sunday 19 March

Madigan, Josepha
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20 March 2023 -
26 March 2023

March 2023 April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1T 2 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 91011 12 3456 7 89
1314 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 20 March
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

10:30 - 11:00 Free Book Scheme announcement (Government

Thursday 23 March

[109:30 - 11:30 National Autism Month Coffee Morning (De La
Salle college )

13:45 - 14:15 (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
¥ 14:00 - 15:00 FW: Team Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -

Wednesday 22 March

[IMinister on Rota

| 09:12- 10:00 Topical Issues (Leinster House)
|10:00 - 12:00 Private Members’ Business. Independent Group,
[710:30 - 11:00 Free Book Scheme announcement (Government |
©12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Minister on Rota) (Leinster
[12:30 - 14:00 Commencement Matters x6 (Seanad)
| 12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Policy or Promised Legislation
| 13:04 - 13:49 Taoiseach’s Questions (Leinster House)
| 13:49 - 15:39 Pre-European Council Statements (Leinster House)
|14:00 - 15:15 Motion regarding the Employment Equality Act
© 14:00 - 15:00 FG Policy Lab on Family
| 16:39 - 17:09 Voting Block (Leinster House)
© 17:09 - 19:04 Health Amendment Bill 2023, Order for Second
© 17:30- 19:30 FG PP Meeting .~
Friday 24 March

[100:30 - 23:30 Block i
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[13:05 - 14:00 Saturday with Colm O Mongain - RTE Radio 1

Sunday 26 March

Madigan, Josepha
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27 March 2023 -
2 April 2023

March 2023 April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1T 2 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 91011 12 3456 7 89
1314 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 27 March
09:30 - 10:30 The Rainbow Room Opening (St. Joseph's NS,

Boyerstown, Navan, Co Meath)
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 28 March

Wednesday 29 March

[IMinister on Rota

Friday 31 March
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i
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Sunday 2 April

[¥14:30 - 15:00 Neurodiversity Irishtown, Ringsend & Pearse
Street's Launch of new Communications Board (Ringsend Park
Main Gate )

Madigan, Josepha
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